
WAARNG Equal Opportunity Advisors (EOAs)

Rank Name MSC Office Phone BlackBerry Email Address

MAJ Rorvik, Kurt JFHQ (253) 967-5570 Kurt.Rorvik@ng.army.mil

MSG Farr, Richard JFHQ (HR/EO) (509) 225-2200 Rich.Farr@us.army.mil

MSG Gossard, Lisa 205th LDR (425) 497-3610 (253) 377-5279 Lisa.Gossard@us.army.mil

SFC Quillin, Sheletha 81st BCT (253) 512-8184 Sheletha.D.Quillin@us.army.mil

SFC Linard, Mary 96th TC (253) 680-4311 Mary.A.Linard@us.army.mil

Alternates:

SFC Jennings, Lucretia 66th AVN (253) 912-3165 Lucretia.Jennings@us.army.mil

SSG McCullough, Hope 205th LDR (253) 512-7822 Hope.McCullough@us.army.mil
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